AALBACH
HINTERGLEMH

World Games of Mountainbiking Saalbach Hinterglemm 2012

Marathon
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Mountain Hero 2012

# Bib Name
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687 KASTINGER Michael
35 STOCKL Richard

38 KABUSCH Michael

49 ERTL Wolfgang

46 MORGENBESSER Thomas
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HASLACHER Johann
STREITBERGER Josef
STREITBERGER Georg
FUCHS Helmut
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KOBERL Udo
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Nation

AUT
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City

Salzburg
Mondsee
Hinterglemm
Piesendorf
Feistriz
Thalgau
Maishofen
Maishofen
Hohenzell

Traisen

Team

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

rad-angerer.at
Bigtime Racing
mountainrider
strabag-alpinteam.at
rad-angerer.at

SK Maishofen

SK Maishofen

OeAV Sektion Ried i.l.

Kollar Racing Team

03.09.2012 - 20:54:16

Class

Men Expert
Men Master
Men Expert
Men Master
Men Expert
Men Expert
Men Master
Men Senior Master
Men Expert

Men Master

MountA

2:44:02.880
2:56:53.200
2:45:48.400
2:43:48.310
2:37:09.570
3:04:45.580
2:47:59.110
3:12:26.170
4:45:16.250
3:26:19.010

WorldG

4:35:19.3
4:55:47.5
4:59:36.4
4:59:53.9
5:04:55.2
5:07:21.8
5:39:37.5
5:45:33.5
6:19:17.9
2:44:40.6

Total

4:35:19.3
4:55:47.5
4:59:36.4
4:59:53.9
5:04:55.2
5:07:21.8
5:39:37.5
5:45:33.5
6:19:17.9

DNF

Diff

+20:28.2
+24:17.1
+24:34.6
+29:35.9
+32:02.5
+1:04:18.2
+1:10:14.2
+1:43:58.6
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